

"Hope For The Holidays" Tour #6

Yuri Williams the founder of the nonprofit AFutureSuperHero And Friends is bringing

"Hope For The Holidays" in all 50 States

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Yuri Williams founder of the nonprofit AFutureSuperHero And Friends-Yuri Williams is once again headed on the road for his 6th annual "Hope For The Holidays" Tour #6. Beginning on December 2, 2024, Yuri will embark on a heartwarming journey to spread hope and joy throughout all 50 states.

With his unwavering commitment to brightening the holiday season, Yuri will don the familiar green Santa's

Helper suit that will captivate hearts as the beloved "DeadPool."

In each state he visits, he will be making a difference by:



Yuri Williams is changing the life of children across the country, one door knock at a time..."

Michael Strahan

☐- Visiting Children in Need: Special moments will be shared with children facing Disabilities, Life Threatening illnesses, or Special needs, offering support, Christmas gifts, and smiles to brighten their day. By visiting them at home or in the hospital.

Join us in this extraordinary journey as Yuri crisscrosses the nation, creating ripples of positivity and generosity. For

further information and tour updates, stay connected with us on social media handles below and/or visit our website at www.AFutureSuperHero.org

Press Contact:



Yuri Williams

AFutureSuperHero And Friends

Phone: 310-877-5340

E- mail: AFutureSuperHero@gmail.com Facebook: @afuturesuperheroandfriends

Instagram: @afuturesuperhero

X: @afuturesuprhero

Website: www.afuturesuperhero.org

ABOUT AFUTURSUPERHERO AND FRIENDS

AFutureSuperHero and friends is a renowned organization founded by Yuri Williams, dedicated to bringing joy and support to individuals facing various challenges. Through surprise home visits, special events, and acts of kindness, they strive to make a positive impact in the lives of those in need. With the support of their superhero friends, AFutureSuperHero continues to inspire and uplift communities around the world.

Yuri Williams
AFutureSuperHero And Friends
+1 310-877-5340
afuturesuperhero@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:

Χ

Facebook YouTube LinkedIn Instagram TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761956243

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.